

DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

Longueur
Pression d'air
Hauteur Min.
Charge Admissible
Poids du véhicule
Poids
Hauteur de travail face arrière
Hauteur de travail face avant
Alimentation
Pression d'air Min.

TECHNICAL DATA

Length
Width
Min. height
Lift capacity
Max. vehicle weight
Weight
Working height (back)
Working height (front)
Power
Min. Air supply

AE100.1

cm 138
cm 60
cm 13
kg 2.500
kg 3.200
kg 110
cm ~156
cm ~110
Air comprimé
Compressed air
bar 6

Regardez notre
vidéo miniLIFT !

Watch our
miniLIFT video!



You Tube



**LE PLUS VENDU DANS LE MONDE.
TESTÉ DEPUIS 2006.**

**WORLDWIDE BEST-SELLING.
TESTED SINCE 2006.**

Austria, Finland, France, Germany, Italy, Montenegro,
Norway, Poland, Portugal, Russia, Switzerland,
Turkey, Morocco, United Kingdom, China, India,
Japan, South Korea, Argentina, Chile, Colombia,
Ecuador, Perú, USA, Australia, New Zealand...



**Demandez une démonstration gratuite.
Appelez maintenant !**

**Ask for a free demonstration.
Call now!**

ASTRA

Spray booths • Welding • Benches • Lifts

ASTRA Spain

Cabrera, 6 • Tel.: +34 937 864 011 • 08192 St. Quirze (Barcelona)
astraballero.com

ASTRA France

+33 04 13 680 906 • astraballero.fr

ASTRA Italy

+39 02 5656 7252 • astraballero.com

ASTRA Russia

+7 923 1500 525 • miniliftastra.ru



M.A. 1702015

mini LIFT

PATENTED
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED



THE NEW STANDARD in mobile lifts!

ASTRA

Spray booths • Welding • Benches • Lifts

**mini
LIFT**

Valve avec protection conforme à la réglementation CE

Valve with protection, conforming to the CE Standards

Continental

Coussins pneumatiques de haute qualité et sécurité, marque "Continental"

Top quality air-spring for the highest security by "Continental"

Patin de 48 cm réglable à la largeur du véhicule

Large lifting pad with 48 cm length

Support additionnel pour le soulèvement latéral

Additional pad for side lifting

Roues grandes et directionnelle pour rouler aussi sur des grilles et d'autres surfaces

Big directional wheels to roll even on grills and others surfaces



miniLIFT

- L'élévateur mobile pour les professionnels de l'automobile
- Conçu pour être utilisé de manière rapide dans tous types d'atelier
- Ses dimensions réduites permettent de réaliser autant de travaux que sur un pont deux colonnes
- Élever un véhicule par ses faces avant ou arrière jusqu'à une hauteur de 1,5 m

miniLIFT

- The original system of compact and fast lifting for the automotive market
- miniLIFT enables you to work on the right height for: Bodyshops, Garages and Tyres-shops
- With its small sizes, you can easily place the lift under the required car, and work properly as any other lift
- Extremely versatile lift, which allow to lift any small/ large car, vans and SUVs on the market

BASIC SET

AE100.1



AE102



AE103



AE105



AE106



ACCESSORIES

MODE D'UTILISATION

- Pour les utilitaires compactes
- Les berlines
- Les S.U.V. et 4x4
- Les fourgonnettes

LIFTING OPERATION

- For small/large cars
- For 4x4 and Pickup's
- For SUV's
- For small and medium Vans

